
 
1   Team Scores  
T1   Augusta  290          +2 
T1   Kennesaw State 290          +2 
3   South Carolina 295          +7 

T4   Arkansas 297          +9 
T4   Louisville 297          +9 
T6   Georgia, U. of 299          +11 
T6   Ole Miss 299          +11 
8   Florida 302          +14 

T9   Denver 305          +17 
T9   Daytona State College 305          +17 
11   Alabama 306          +18 
12   Iowa 308          +20 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   Chloe Thornton  Kennesaw State  68          -4   
-  T1   Brooke Matthews  Arkansas  68          -4   
-  3   Linda Lundqvist  Augusta  69          -3   
-  4   Jessica Bailey  Daytona State College  70          -2   
-  5   Jiwon Jeon  Alabama  71          -1   
-  6   Delaney Shah  Louisville  72          E   
-  T7   Teresa Diez-Moliner  Augusta  73          +1   
-  T7   Angelica Moresco  Alabama  73          +1   
-  T7   Clara Manzalini  Florida  73          +1   
-  T7   Clara Aveling  Kennesaw State  73          +1   
-  T7   Mary Weinstein  Denver  73          +1   
-  T7   Ana Pelaez  South Carolina  73          +1   
-  T7   Lauren Hartlage  Louisville  73          +1   
-  T7   Emily Price  South Carolina  73          +1   
-  T15   Maggie Ashmore  Augusta  74          +2   
-  T15   Addison Baggarly  Florida  74          +2   
-  T15   Medy Thavong  Kennesaw State  74          +2   
-  T15   Charlotte Alran  Augusta  74          +2   
-  T15   Harmie Constantino  Georgia, U. of  74          +2   
-  T15   Ximena Gonzalez  Arkansas  74          +2   
-  T15   Macy Somoskey  Ole Miss  74          +2   
-  T15   Marion Veysseyre  South Carolina  74          +2   
-  T23   Roanne Tomlinson  Kennesaw State  75          +3   
-  T23   Camille Enright  Denver  75          +3   
-  T23   Jenny Bae  Georgia, U. of  75          +3   
-  T23   Jo Hua Hung  Georgia, U. of  75          +3   
-  T23   Rinko Mitsunaga  Georgia, U. of  75          +3   
-  T23   Kennedy Swann  Ole Miss  75          +3   
-  T23   Anita Uwadia  South Carolina  75          +3   
-  T23   Lois Kaye Go  South Carolina  75          +3   
-  T23   Ellen Hutchinson-Kay  Ole Miss  75          +3   
-  T23   Julia Johnson  Ole Miss  75          +3   
-  T33   Cecilia Diez-Moliner  Augusta  76          +4   
-  T33   Jenny Kim  Florida  76          +4   
-  T33   Manuela Lizarazu  Iowa  76          +4   
-  T33   Margot Bechadergue  Louisville  76          +4   
-  T33   Mairead Martin  Louisville  76          +4   
-  T33   Hollie Muse  Daytona State College  76          +4   
-  T39   Kelsey Kurnett  Georgia, U. of  77          +5   
-  T39   Dana Lerner  Iowa  77          +5   
-  T39   Alyson Bean  Denver  77          +5   
-  T39   Kristin Glesne  Iowa  77          +5   
-  T39   Cara Gorlei  Arkansas  77          +5   
-  T39   Conner Beth Ball  Ole Miss  77          +5   

-  T45   Brett Permann  Iowa  78          +6 
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-  T45   Dylan Kim  Arkansas  78          +6   
-  T45   Sadie Chlapowski  Daytona State College  78          +6   
-  T48   Carlotta Ricolfi  Florida  79          +7   
-  T48   Shawn Rennegarbe  Iowa  79          +7   
-  T50   Kenzie Wright  Alabama  80          +8   
-  T50   Trussy Li  Denver  80          +8   
-  T52   Maria Hoyos  Arkansas  81          +9   
-  T52   Olivia Cason  Louisville  81          +9   
-  T52   Alison Crenshaw  Daytona State College  81          +9   
-  55   Anna Reid  Alabama  82          +10   
-  T56   Lauren Waidner  Florida  84          +12   
-  T56   Charlotte Charrayre  Kennesaw State  84          +12   
-  T58   Mary Mac Trammell  Alabama  85          +13   
-  T58   Sophie Newlove  Denver  85          +13   
-  60   Casey Sommer  Daytona State College  90          +18   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T1 Augusta 290 290

3 Linda Lundqvist (2) 69 69

T7 Teresa Diez-Moliner (3) 73 73

T15 Charlotte Alran (1) 74 74

T15 Maggie Ashmore (4) 74 74

T33 Cecilia Diez-Moliner (5) 76 76

T1 Kennesaw State 290 290

T1 Chloe Thornton (3) 68 68

T7 Clara Aveling (1) 73 73

T15 Medy Thavong (2) 74 74

T23 Roanne Tomlinson (4) 75 75

T56 Charlotte Charrayre (5) 84 84

3 South Carolina 295 295

T7 Emily Price (1) 73 73

T7 Ana Pelaez (5) 73 73

T15 Marion Veysseyre (3) 74 74

T23 Lois Kaye Go (2) 75 75

T23 Anita Uwadia (4) 75 75

T4 Arkansas 297 297

T1 Brooke Matthews (5) 68 68

T15 Ximena Gonzalez (3) 74 74

T39 Cara Gorlei (2) 77 77

T45 Dylan Kim (1) 78 78

T52 Maria Hoyos (4) 81 81

T4 Louisville 297 297

6 Delaney Shah (5) 72 72

T7 Lauren Hartlage (1) 73 73

T33 Mairead Martin (2) 76 76

T33 Margot Bechadergue (4) 76 76

T52 Olivia Cason (3) 81 81

T6 Georgia, U. of 299 299

T15 Harmie Constantino (4) 74 74

T23 Rinko Mitsunaga (1) 75 75

T23 Jo Hua Hung (2) 75 75

T23 Jenny Bae (3) 75 75

T39 Kelsey Kurnett (5) 77 77

T6 Ole Miss 299 299

T15 Macy Somoskey (4) 74 74

T23 Julia Johnson (1) 75 75

T23 Ellen Hutchinson-Kay (2) 75 75

T23 Kennedy Swann (5) 75 75

T39 Conner Beth Ball (3) 77 77
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 Florida 302 302

T7 Clara Manzalini (1) 73 73

T15 Addison Baggarly (2) 74 74

T33 Jenny Kim (3) 76 76

T48 Carlotta Ricolfi (4) 79 79

T56 Lauren Waidner (5) 84 84

T9 Denver 305 305

T7 Mary Weinstein (1) 73 73

T23 Camille Enright (3) 75 75

T39 Alyson Bean (4) 77 77

T50 Trussy Li (5) 80 80

T58 Sophie Newlove (2) 85 85

T9 Daytona State College 305 305

4 Jessica Bailey (2) 70 70

T33 Hollie Muse (1) 76 76

T45 Sadie Chlapowski (5) 78 78

T52 Alison Crenshaw (3) 81 81

60 Casey Sommer (4) 90 90

11 Alabama 306 306

5 Jiwon Jeon (2) 71 71

T7 Angelica Moresco (3) 73 73

T50 Kenzie Wright (1) 80 80

55 Anna Reid (4) 82 82

T58 Mary Mac Trammell (5) 85 85

12 Iowa 308 308

T33 Manuela Lizarazu (1) 76 76

T39 Kristin Glesne (3) 77 77

T39 Dana Lerner (5) 77 77

T45 Brett Permann (2) 78 78

T48 Shawn Rennegarbe (4) 79 79
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